LED CANOPY SERIES
CP — 30 | 40 | 60 Watts Page 1 of 5
Copyright © 2022 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev: 06/24/22†Not All Part Numbers DLC Qualified.  For a Complete Listing Please Consult the DLC Qualified Products List (QPL).
Product Specifications:
Adjustable Wattage: 30, 40, or 60 Watts
Lumen Output: Up to 7,296 Lumens
Efficacy (lm/W): Up to 125 Lumens
Kelvin Adjustable: 3000K, 4000K, or 5000K

ESL-CP-3060W-43050-GR 30W | 40W | 60W 3000k | 4000K | 5000K 7,296 125 PLYIQVHIPFI5
Catalog Data:
Ordering Guide:
ESL - TYPE - WATTS - GENERATION KELVIN - FINISH - OPTIONS
ESL - CP - 3060 - 4 3050 - (ff) -
(CP) Canopy (3060) 30 Watt,
40 Watt, 60 Watt
(4) 4th Generation (3050) 3000K,
4000K, 5000K
(BZ) Bronze
(GR) Grey
FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS
EM8 Emergency backup battery unit, Auto Test Function, 8 Watts Ouput, 90 Minutes MIn, 120–277VAC Input, 25–48VDC
output in sidecar housing
DHOC Stand Alone Daylight Harvesting and Occupancy Sensor — Qualifies fixture for LLLC. Uses REM-100 for programming.
PC Button Photocell
FIELD INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
ESL-REM-100 Hand Held Remote to Program 1DHOC
ESL-ACCS-PC-001 Button photocell
Options & Accessories:
ESL-WP-PC ESL-1DHOC-LV EMERGENCY HOUSING
ESL-REM-100
Power: 2 Watts
Working Voltage: 120–277 VAC
Operating Level: 10~20Lx On, 30~80Lx Off
Operating Temperature: -40°F ~ 158°F
Comes Factory Installed For more information please see the ESL-1DHOC-LV cut sheet.
Programmable via ESL-REM-100 (Sold Separately)
Power Supply: 12VDC
Mounting Height: 40ft Max
Remote Range: >50ft, indoor, no backlight
Operating Temperature: -40°F ~ 158°F
LED CANOPY SERIES
CP — 30 | 40 | 60 Watts Page 3 of 5
Copyright © 2022 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev: 06/24/22†Not All Part Numbers DLC Qualified.  For a Complete Listing Please Consult the DLC Qualified Products List (QPL).
AMBIENT LUMEN
MULTIPLIER
0 °C 32 °F 1.02
10 °C 50 °F 1.01
20 °C 68 °F 1.00
25 °C 77 °F 1.00
30 °C 86 °F 1.00
40 °C 104 °F 0.99
50 °C 122 °F 0.96
Lumen Ambient Temperature (LAT) Multipliers:
INPUT CURRENT
SYSTEM
WATTS
120
VAC
208
VAC
240
VAC
277
VAC
30 0.25 0.14 0.13 0.11
40 0.33 0.19 0.17 0.14
60 0.50 0.29 0.25 0.22
3000K 4000K 5000K
SYSTEM
WATTS LUMENS B U G LPW LUMENS B U G LPW LUMENS B U G LPW
30 4, 140 2 2 1 138 4,302 2 2 1 143 4,203 2 2 1 140
40 5,387 2 2 1 135 5,655 2 2 1 141 5,530 2 2 1 138
60 7,783 3 3 2 130 8,266 3 3 1 138 8,075 3 3 2 135
Electrical Load — Standard Voltage:
BUG Ratings:
1DHOC Coverage:
360
Ceiling Installation